Kingdy Technology Inc.
No. 8, Ln. 25, Zhongban Rd., Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 23556, Taiwan
Tel : +886-2-3234-6288   Fax : +886-2-3234-3199   E-mail : sales@kingdy.com.tw  www.kingdy.com.tw
SP Series
11th Gen 15.6”, 17.3”, 18.5”
Front IP65 Silver Aluminum Touch IPC
Features
● Fanless and rugged design

2
Contrast Ratio 500 : 1 500 : 1 600 : 1 500 : 1 500 : 1
View Angle (H/V) 170°/165° 140°/120° 160°/140° 170°/165° 140°/120°
Mechanical & Environmental
Operation Temp. 0 ~ 45°C
Storage Humidity 10 ~ 90%, non-condensing
Mounting VESA mount (100 x 100mm) & Panel mount & Clip mount
Dimension (WxHxD) 454 x 272 x 74 mm 483 x 318 x 71 mm 521 x 317 x 71 mm
Weight TBD TBD 6 kg
Optional
P/N: 2390000003 external antenna ( WIFI )
P/N: 2320000001 Optical Bonding
P/N: 239SP17002 10pcs x Clips
P/N: 3011100010 Waterproof sponge
Ordering Information
SP156R103S04128 15.6” panel PC, Intel Celeron 6305E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM, M.2 128GB SSD. DC in power adapter, 1366 x 768 dpi
SP156R104S04128 15.6” panel PC, Intel i3 1115G4E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM., M.2 128GB SSD, DC in power adapter, 1366 x 768 dpi
SP156R105S04128 15.6” panel PC, Intel i5 1145G7E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM., M.2 128GB SSD, DC in power adapter, 1366 x 768 dpi
SP156R106S04128 15.6"panel PC, Intel i7118G7E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM., M.2 128GB SSD, DC in power adapter, 1366 x 768 dpi
SP157R103S04128 15.6” panel PC, Intel Celeron 6305E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM, M.2 128GB SSD. DC in power adapter, 1920 x 1080 dpi
SP157R104S04128 15.6” panel PC, Intel i3 1115G4E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM., M.2 128GB SSD, DC in power adapter, 1920 x 1080 dpi
SP157R105S04128 15.6” panel PC, Intel i5 1145G7E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM., M.2 128GB SSD, DC in power adapter, 1920 x 1080 dpi
SP157R106S04128 15.6"panel PC, Intel i7118G7E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM., M.2 128GB SSD, DC in power adapter, 1920 x 1080 dpi
SP173R103S04128 17.3” panel PC, Intel Celeron 6305E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM, M.2 128GB SSD. DC in power adapter, 1920 x 1080 dpi
SP173R104S04128 17.3” panel PC, Intel i3 1115G4E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM., M.2 128GB SSD, DC in power adapter, 1920 x 1080 dpi
SP173R105S04128 17.3” panel PC, Intel i5 1145G7E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM., M.2 128GB SSD, DC in power adapter, 1920 x 1080 dpi
SP173R106S04128 17.3” panel PC, Intel i7118G7E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM., M.2 128GB SSD, DC in power adapter, 1920 x 1080 dpi
SP185R103S04128 18.5” panel PC, Intel Celeron 6305E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM, M.2 128GB SSD. DC in power adapter, 1366 x 768 dpi
SP185R104S04128 18.5” panel PC, Intel i3 1115G4E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM., M.2 128GB SSD, DC in power adapter, 1366 x 768 dpi
SP185R105S04128 18.5” panel PC, Intel i5 1145G7E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM., M.2 128GB SSD, DC in power adapter, 1366 x 768 dpi
SP185R106S04128 18.5” panel PC, Intel i7118G7E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM., M.2 128GB SSD, DC in power adapter, 1366 x 768 dpi
SP186R103S04128 18.5” panel PC, Intel Celeron 6305E, 4GB DDR4 So-DIMM, M.2 128GB SSD. DC in power adapter, 1920 x 1080 dpi
Kingdy Technology Inc.
No. 8, Ln. 25, Zhongban Rd., Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 23556, Taiwan